Examination Results

Full Name

Jinna Ali Ahmed

Mausumi Mahanta

Sahil Ikbal Ahmed

Nur Jamal Sk

Saminul Hoque

Sudipta Roy

Nehar Sultana

Morjina Khatun

Hasib Masrur Arif

Samim Ara Sewly

Pankaj Barman

Saifur Rahman

Matun Brahma

Dipanwita Dutta

Bhabana Dihider

Elima Begum Sarkar

Niha Ghose

Debomita paul

Prativa Roy

Jayashree Das

Elima Begum Sarkar

KAMBUL HASSAN

Mehfiz Farhana Begum

Razibul Islam

Udeshna Saha

Priyanka Chakraborty

Bikrom Bahadur Lama

Payel Banik

Moumita Deb

Mobile no

8486730140

7896377409

7002936988

7002091268

6000392968

9365718542

8787554675

7002169028

7002235142

8399083403

8638368886

9101047193

8473861829

9101903844

9365213206

6002844094

8811067559

7576878312

7086852905

8638886274

6002844094

7002259840

7099315579

9678518840

7638016180

8876362947

7086852637

8812954206

7086159206

Email

ajinnaali@gmail.com

mausumimahanta22@gmail.com

sahilikbalo0@gmail.com

nurjamalsheikh451@gmail.com

saminulh55@gmail.com

roysudipta054@gmail.com

abdulgoffarri23@gmail.com

morjinakhatun108@gmail.com

hasibarif695@gmail.com

samimarasewly92@gmail.com

pnkzbrmn890@gmail.com

saifurrahmangrp@gmail.com

tinabrahma56@gmail.com

dipanwitadutta4167@gmail.com

dihibhabana23@gmail.com

sairu650@gmail.com

nihaghose4@gmail.com

debomitapaulll@gmail.com

prativaroy1999@gmail.com

dasjayashree290@gmail.com

sairu650@gmail.com

kmblhssn150@gmail.com

mehfizfarhana@gmail.com

go4razibull@gmail.com

udeshnasahal23@gmail.com

prichak590@gmail.com

sanchitlamal09@gmail.com

banikpayel38@gmail.com

moumitadeb909@gmail.com

Roll No.

127

155

270

UA1711620207

096

11

UA1711620197

0123

UA1711620103

102

170

UA1711620259

0272

UA1711620081

07

UA1711620086

14

24

282

19

UA1711620086

228

21

326

7T

079

125

0216

023

Score

11

11

20

12

12

18

19

19

18

13

17

16

20

20

18

17

19

20

20
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Full Name

Kamal Hassan Talukdar

Moumita Deb

Vivekananda Adhikary

Atia Rahman

Chandana karmakar

Tapashi Das

Tamojita Paul

Riya Sarkar

Pallabi Das

Mobile no

7973426107

7086159206

7002528151

7896430403

9678197727

7578004315

7086275688

9101146401

9957537714
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Email

kamalhassan496@gmail.com

moumitadeb909@gmail.com

vivekad34@gmail.com

atiarahman1067@gmail.com

karmakarmukta928@gmail.com

taposidas962@gmail.com

tamojitapaul1234@gmail.com

riyabnc1997@gmail.com

daspallabi2906@gmail.com

Roll No.

232

023

213

180

123

297

10

109

112

Score

20

20

12

15

13

12

10

19

12
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